
                        
 
                                                                                    

Garfield Middle School  
Volleyball 2025 Schedule 

 
Date Day Opponent Site 7th grade 

 
8th grade 

 

Aug. 20 Wednesday Eagle Pass Memorial DRMS 5:30 6:30 

Aug. 27 Wednesday Eagle Pass Memorial DRMS 6:30 6:30 

Sept. 4 Thursday Sacred Heart DRMS 5:30 6:30 

Sept. 6 Saturday DRMS Tournament DRMS TBA TBA 

Sept. 10 Wednesday Eagle Pass Memorial Eagle Pass 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 18 Thursday Eagle Pass JH Eagle Pass 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 20 Saturday Leakey Leakey  TBA 

Sept 24 Wednesday Sacred Heart  DRMS 5:30 6:30 

Oct. 1 Wednesday DRMS DRMS 5:30 6:30 

Oct. 8 Wednesday SFMMS DRMS 5:30 6:30 

Oct. 16 Thursday Eagle Pass JH DRMS 6:30 6:30 

 
Superintendent: Dr. Carlos Rios                                     Head Coach: Angelica Rivera 
Principal: Jorge Jurado                                                   DRMS Coaches: Beatriz Lerma and Rose Gage 
Athletic Director: Frenchey McCrea                                                             ​                  ​  

 

     


